
 

Tues 24th Dec    Christmas Eve 12:00 – 23:00  Food Served 12:00-15:00, 17:00-21:00 

Wed 25th Dec    Christmas Day 12:00 - 14:00   DRINKS ONLY 

Thurs 26th Dec   Boxing Day 12:00 – 18:00  Food Served 12:00 – 15:00 (restricted menu)  

Fri 27th Dec                          12:00 – 23:00  Food Served 12:00-15:00, 17:00-21:00 

Sat 28th Dec               12:00 – 23:00  Food Served 12:00-21:00 

Sun 29th Dec    12:00 – 22:00  Food Served 12:00-18:00 

Mon 30th Dec   CLOSED 

Tues 31st Dec   New Years Eve 19:00 – Late   

     20:00   CHEESEY DISCO, TICKET ONLY 

        BUFFET INCLUDED.  

Wed 1st Jan   New Years Day 12:00 – 18:00  Food Served 12:00 – 15:00 

Thurs 2nd Jan       12:00 – 22:00  Food Served 12:00-15:00, 17:00-21:00 
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